DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BRIGHTLIFE ENERGY LIMITED

BRIGHT LIGHT DESIGNS LTD

BRIGHT LIGHT FILMS LTD

BRIGHT LIGHT SOLAR LIMITED
BRIGHT LINE LAW ADMINISTRATION
LIMITED

BRIGHTLINGSEA BOATING ACADEMY
LIMITED

BRIGHTLINK LEARNING LTD

BRIGHT LIVES SOCIAL ENTERPRISE
C.I.C.

BRIGHTMAN LTD

BRIGHT MEDIA & MARKETING LTD

BRIGHT MIND FUTURE LTD

BRIGHT MIND FUTURE LTD
BRIGHTMOON INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

BRIGHTMORE LIMITED

BRIGHTMORE LIMITED

BRIGHTMOVE MEDIA LIMITED

BRIGHT MUSIC LIMITED

BRIGHT N CLEAN LTD

BRIGHT NETWORK (UK) LIMITED

BRIGHTON & HOVE COMMUNITY SPORTS
COMPANY LIMITED

BRIGHTON & HOVE ESTATES LIMITED

BRIGHTON & HOVE FOOD PARTNERSHIP
THE BRIGHTON & HOVE HOLIDAY LET
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BRIGHTON AND HOVE PLUMBING AND
HEATING LIMITED

BRIGHTON AND HOVE PR LIMITED

BRIGHTON & HOVE SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
THE BRIGHTON AND HOVE WINE COMPANY
LIMITED

THE BRIGHTON AND HOVE WINE COMPANY
LIMITED

BRIGHTON & NEWHAVEN FISH SALES
LIMITED

BRIGHTONARIUM LIMITED

BRIGHTON BARS LIMITED

BRIGHTON CHILLI SHOP LTD.

BRIGHTON CITY DECOR LTD

BRIGHTON CITY DECOR LTD

BRIGHTON COURT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED

BRIGHTON DESIGN ASSOCIATES LTD.

BRIGHTON ENGINEERING SCIENCE LTD.

BRIGHTON ESTATES LIMITED (THE)

BRIGHTON HOUSING DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

THE BRIGHTON HUT COMPANY LTD

BRIGHTON JOKER LIMITED

BRIGHTON JUBILEE LIMITED

BRIGHTON LANGUAGE LINK LTD

BRIGHTON LANGUAGE LINK LTD

BRIGHTON LGBT FESTIVAL LTD

07714938
10554609
05437383
06235337
07871705

05323828

09929745
08176394

04632931
07079258
11136540
11136540
09163791

11133764
11133764
08319850
01309550
09310881
06386360
07101225

08403358
05636575
10057090

09754829

08561226
10696787
11138256

11138256

07091639

01303359
10300470
09554570
10527296
10527296
05963591
02921249
08370515
01016505
10515783

11084127
09214387
04991186
11133674
11133674
10927423
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04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

09/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

07/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018

BRIGHTLAND ESTATES GP LIMITED

BRIGHTLEVEL LIMITED

BRIGHTON MARINA BLOCK F1 LTD
BRIGHTON NOODLE BAR LTD
BRIGHTON OPEN MARKET CIC
BRIGHTON OPEN MARKET CIC

BRIGHTON OPEN MARKET CIC
BRIGHTON OPEN MARKET CIC
BRIGHTON PERMACULTURE TRUST

THE BRIGHTON PIER GROUP PLC

BRIGHTON PILATES STUDIO LIMITED
BRIGHTON PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
BRIGHTON RD LTD.

BRIGHTON RD LTD.

BRIGHTON RD LTD.

BRIGHTON ROCK LIMITED

BRIGHTON ROCKS PUBLIC HOUSE LTD

BRIGHTON ROPE ACCESS 2 LIMITED

BRIGHTON SCAFFOLD ALARMS LTD
BRIGHTON THAI RESTAURANTS LTD

BRIGHTON THEATRE GROUP PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

BRIGHTON WILLS AND FAMILY TRUSTS LTD

BRIGHTON YOUTH CENTRE

BRIGHT OWL PUBLISHING LIMITED
BRIGHTOWN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BRIGHT PARTNERS LTD

BRIGHTPERCH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BRIGHTPOOL LIMITED

BRIGHT PROCESSING LIMITED

BRIGHT PROCESSING LIMITED

BRIGHT RECORDS LIMITED

BRIGHTSAL BOOKKEEPING SERVICES
LIMITED

BRIGHTSAM LIMITED

BRIGHTSAM LIMITED

BRIGHTS BESPOKE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRIGHT SHARK LIMITED

BRIGHT SHARK LIMITED

BRIGHTSHINE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD
BRIGHTSHINE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD

BRIGHTSHINE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD

BRIGHTSIDE DIGITAL LIMITED

BRIGHTSIDE MARKETING LTD
BRIGHTSIDE SECURITIES LIMITED

BRIGHTSMITH WAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BRIGHT SOLUTIONS SOFTWARE
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BRIGHT SOLUTIONS SOFTWARE
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BRIGHTSOUND LIMITED

BRIGHTSOURCE ENERGY UK LTD
BRIGHTSPACE LIMITED

05873780
07478325
09214042
09774890
07559980
07559980
07559980
07559980
04072259
08687172
07933915
05640104
11075870
11075870
11075870
09069756
10393049
08143643
09549890
05323837
08030257

08829017
04541241
07267798
03691142

08279447
04627591

07111550
10545490
10545490
01349578
08394281

11109921
11109921
10464825
11131339
11131339
09362023
09362023
09362023
06197917
09223736
00110465
08504334

11130772
11130772
09857841

08508976
05087399

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
07/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
06/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018



